

Quentin Road Christian 2020/21 Rate Schedule

Prices effective 4/7/21 - 6/4/21

WEEKLY FEES	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days	1 Day
Full Days (6:30–6:00, late pickup available) (includes preschool & lunch)	\$260	\$220	\$165	\$110	\$55
Half Days (8:00-1:00) (includes preschool & lunch)	\$175	\$140	\$105	\$70	\$35
Preschool Only 9:00-11:30 3yr. & young 4yr. olds T&TH Pre-Kind M,W,F (not offered in the Summer)			\$63	\$42	
2-Year-Old Preschool 9:00-10:00 T&TH				\$26	
QRCP Full Day Kindergarten (6:30-6:00, includes before/after care & lunch)	\$250				
QRCP Full Day Kindergarten (8:30-3:00 only, includes lunch)	\$160				
QRCP Half Day Kindergarten (8:30-12:00 only)	\$110				
Before & After School Care (Full Day Kindergarten & up)	\$137	\$116	\$87	\$58	\$29
After School Care Only (Full Day Kindergarten & up)	\$95	\$76	\$57	\$38	\$19
Extended for Early Release	+\$9				
Extended for Day off School	+\$26				
Potty Training Fee	\$15 per week				
Late Pickup Fee	\$1 per minute per child (or ask about our babysitter list)				
Late Payment Fee	\$15 per week				
Cot Sheet Fee	\$13				
Returned Check Fee	\$20				
Registration Fees (non-refundable)	\$85 for school year / \$85 for summer camp +\$3 convenience fee for each application				

^{*}A 5% prepayment discount is given if annual tuition is paid in advance.

Each student receives one week of vacation credit during the school year after four months of continuous enrollment. Once continuous enrollment ceases, any vacation credit accrued will be lost. Vacation credit can only be used when your child is absent and requires a htm



^{*}A 10% discount is given for the second child on regulary scheduled tuition only.

^{*}Weekly tuition is required one week in advance.

^{*}Regular tuition is due for weeks with holidays.

^{*}If your child is absent, full tuition will still be charged.

^{*}A 3% convenience fee will apply to credit card payments.

^{*}A 2% convenience fee will apply to bank withdrawals.

^{*}We require a written three week notice for any vacation credits, schedule changes, or withdrawals.